Filtertechnik
Filtration, Purification &
Separation Solutions
Ftech-Pore THB Microfiltration cartridges have been designed
specifically for use in a wide range of aggressive gas and liquid
processing applications where a strong construction with minimal
pressure drop is required. Its naturally hydrophobic expanded PTFE
membrane makes this cartridge an ideal choice for systems requiring

Separation Solutions
FT-16
Ordering guide
Industries and applications
Media
F - Borosilicate
Glass Microfibre
Micron rating
002 - 0.20μm
Length
05 - 125mm
09 - 249
20 - 496
30 - 744
40 - 991
Grade
B - Biological
Seal
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
 (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
V - Viton
Options
S - St.St Insert
Connections
0 - DOE
2 - Code 2
7 - Code 7
A
•	 Food	and	Beverage: CO2 lines, Sterile vent for storage and transfer tanks
•		 Pharmaceutical: Solvent filtration, polishing
•	 Fine	Chemicals: Polymers, Aggressive acids, Bases, Solvents, Ozonated DI Water
•	 Electronics: Photoresists, Acids, Etch Solutions
Example: 16FPW00X-20ASA = Glass Microfibre media with Polypropylene hardware, Grade X, double length 20”, code A connection with silicone seal.
*3 Code B - to fit Filtertechnik 50 Series housings only
*4 Junior Cartridges available in 5”, Code J, Single Open Ended Only
Ftech-Pore THB 0.2μm - Gas Flow Rate
Pr
es
su
re
 L
o
ss
 (
m
b
ar
)
Clean Air Flow Rate (Nm3/h)
A=0barg B=1barg C=2barg D=3barg
0 36 72 108 144 180 216 252 288
20
40